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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Name

Zhiyang Tan

Scott Stinson

Minh Nguyen

Thien Nguyen <SEE T.D.> 

Sriram Eviraj

Kiruthiga Murugesan

Joydip Mukherjee

Surajit Dey

John Nordeste

Satya Srikanth

Justin Lees

ID

14467496

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Rating

1705

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

St

RI

MA

MA

MA

MA

RI

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

Total

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0


